PREFERRED
SERVO MOTORS
MOTOR RANGE AVAILABLE
WITH SHORTER DELIVERY TIME
BROCHURE 2025
MOTOR TYPE CODES USED*
Notes:
(*)	 This table refers to Preferred motor range only. For information about full range of Lafert servo motors, please refer to full catalogue.
(**)	 B28Q and B36Q rated speed 6000rpm. B56Q, B63Q, B71Q, B10J rated speed 3000rpm
(***)	 Motor with DSL encoder is equipped with one single connector (as showed in the figure below).
eg: B 28 D5 Q 6 H 7 A 05 0 0 00
x aa bb c d e f g hh i l mm
MOTOR SIZE
Type Stall torque (Nm)
B28.D5Q 0.5
B28.01Q 1
B36.E2Q 1.2
B36.F4Q 2.4
B56.F6Q 2.6
B56.G5Q 3.5
B63.04Q 4
B63.06Q 6
B63.08Q 8
B71.12Q 12.5
B71.20Q 20
B71.32Q 32
B10.28J 28
B10.42J 42
FEEDBACK
05 Resolver 2 poles
SICK ENCODER
KM Hiperface SKM36
(Multi-turn)
LA***
Hiperface DSL
EEM37 17Bit SIL 2
(Multi-turn)
LG***
Hiperface DSL
EKM36 18Bit
(Multi-turn)
0S Incremental
CKS36 1024ppr
FS Incremental
CKS36 2048ppr
HS Incremental
CKS36 4096ppr
Other Sick Encoders
Hiperface Single-turn
available on request
RATED VOLTAGE AND
CONNECTION TYPE
H7 400V
turnable connectors
BRAKE AND SHAFT
EXTENSION
A without brake, keyed shaft
B with brake, keyed shaft
D without brake, smooth shaft
E with brake, smooth shaft
OTHER OPTIONS
0000 motor with resolver and
PTO thermal protection
00PM
motor with Sick encoder
and AM-LPTC600
thermal protection
RATED SPEED **
6 6000 rpm
3 3000 rpm
Type
Stall